
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Villageman
Name of Department : Revenue
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 21.07.2011

No. of Vacancies reported : 4 (Four)
Date of Advice : 08/08/11
No. of vacancies remaining : --

PENDING  TURNS
TPO : 6 Turns (MRV 62 E, 64SC, 66M, 68 LC, 

70V,72SC)
NJD : Nil
NCA :

Nil

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as 
approved  by the 

Commission
Remarks

1
Manjula A.O.
Remanika, TC 9/2040(8)
Sree Lane II, Edappazhinji
Sasthamangalom PO
Thiruvananthapuram
-69510

140 Ezhava MRV 62 E TPO satisfied

2 Krishnakumar K R
Pattom E P F Quarters No.115
Pattom P.O
Thiruvananthapuram
-695 004

6
S/L

SC/Sambava MR V 64 SC TPO satisfied

MR V 74 E – TPO to keep 50% rule

3 Subi V S
Vijayavilasom
Bharathannoor PO
Thiruvananthapuram
-695 616

119 -- MR V 75 OC



   MR V 76 M – TPO to keep 50% rule

4 Bindukumar B
Vazhavilakathu Veedu
St.George Lane
Kumarapuram
Medical College P.O.
Thiruvananthapuram
-695 011

(OBC/GANAKA)

128 OBC/Ganaka MR V 77 OC

   

for   DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

OC/BC Position

OC BC Total  NJD Total

Previous 55 54 109 33 142

Present 2 2 4 0 4

Grand Total 57 56 113 33 146


	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	Total
	 NJD
	Total
	55
	54
	109
	33
	142
	2
	2
	4
	0
	4
	57
	56
	113
	33
	146

	Revenue
	PENDING  TURNS
	Nil
	Community

	Remarks
	                                       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


