## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post	:	Villageman
Name of Department	:	Revenue
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	21.07.2011
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	4 (Four)
Date of Advice	:	08/08/11
No. of vacancies remaining	:	

		<u>PENDING TURNS</u>				
TPO	:	6 Turns (MRV 62 E, 64SC, 66M, 68 LC,				
		70V,72SC)				
NJD	:	Nil				
NCA	:	Nil				

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Manjula A.O. Remanika, TC 9/2040(8) Sree Lane II, Edappazhinji Sasthamangalom PO Thiruvananthapuram -69510	140	Ezhava	MRV 62 E	TPO satisfied
2	Krishnakumar K R Pattom E P F Quarters No.115 Pattom P.O Thiruvananthapuram -695 004	6 S/L	SC/Sambava	MR V 64 SC	TPO satisfied
	MR V 74				
3	Subi V S Vijayavilasom Bharathannoor PO Thiruvananthapuram -695 616	119		MR V 75 OC	

	Ν						
4	Bindukumar B Vazhavilakathu Veedu St.George Lane Kumarapuram Medical College P.O. Thiruvananthapuram -695 011 (OBC/GANAKA)		128	OBC/Ganaka	MR V 77 OC		

## OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	Total	NJD	Total
Previous	55	54	109	33	142
Present	2	2	4	0	4
Grand Total	57	56	113	33	146

## for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM